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Collectable Auction
Tuesday, May 14th 2024

$60 - $100

$100 - $200

8 Zanjan Carpet Approximately 4'1" x 6'7".
$150 - $250

3 Brass Replica "Guard Room" Flagon, Monogrammed
RVD, 10"H with note.

9 Net Wrapped Japanese Glass Fishing Float, 9 1/2"
Diameter.

$80 - $120

$50 - $100

10 Cylindrical Brass Wood Hod, 15 1/4"h
$50 - $60

1

11 2 Shooting Sticks, 1 signed E.& A. Noirit, 33 1/2" &
34 1/2"L.

$50 - $70

4 Japanese Glass Fishing Float on Stand, 13"
Diameter.

12 Net Wrapped Japanese Glass Fishing Float, 8 1/2"
Diameter.

$80 - $120

$120 - $180

13 Needlepoint Footstool, 15" x 19".
$50 - $80

Bronze Sculpture after Frederic Remington, 13 3/4"h.

14 Net Wrapped Japanese Glass Fishing Float, 9"
Diameter.

$50 - $60

2

5

15 Old Cane Fishing Rod, 91"L.
$50 - $60

5 Piece Cast Aluminum Patio Suite, 36" Diameter.

16 Net Wrapped Japanese Glass Fishing Float, 10 1/2"
Diameter.

$80 - $120

$200 - $300

19th C. Kerosene Lamp (17"H) & German Pin
Cushion Doll Lamp, 14"H.

17 Fibreglass Masthead Figure, 39"h.
$60 - $100

18 Colour Print After Da Vinci, 10 3/8" x 6 7/8", "Mona
Lisa".

$50 - $60

6 Net Wrapped Japanese Glass Fishing Float, 9"
Diameter.

19 Watercolour signed D. (Dorset) Norwich-Young, 11
3/4" x 13 3/8", "Midnight Flyer & Sea Mist

$250 - $400

$80 - $120

20 Vintage Panoramic Photograph "Students of
MacDonald Hall" C. 1920 , 6" x 26 1/2".

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

21 2 Watercolour signed A.H. Parker, Largest 5" x 8
1/4", "Landscapes".

$50 - $100

7 Potted Shrubbery, 53"h.
28 1920's Painted Cast Metal Table Lamp with Later

Leaded Glass Shade, TH 25 1/2".
$50 - $100

$50 - $100

29 Pair of English Burl Walnut Side Tables, 27 1/2"h.
$80 - $100

24 1920's Cast Metal Table Lamp with Caramel Glass
Shade, 19 1/2"h.

30 Oil on Canvas signed A. (Andre) Galzenati, 25 1/4"
x 21", "Young Girl on Swing".

$100 - $200

$80 - $120

31 2 Watercolour signed & Attributed to Bern Smith,
Larger 12 3/4" x 28", " The Musselman" & "Pulling

$75 - $100

22

32 Oil on Canvas signed R. (Richard C) Hasenfus, 17
3/4" x 24", "Fisherman"

$100 - $200

25 Oil on Canvas, 25" x 31", "Dutch Farm Scene".

33 1958 ATC Friction Powered Buick, 14 1/2"L.
$150 - $250

$100 - $150

34 Parts Lot of Royal Crown Derby 2451 Imari China
Wares (as found).

$100 - $200

Regulator Wall Clock, 47"h (as found).

35 Vintage Silver Spring Brewery Ltd / Victoria Phoenix
Brewing Co. Photograph, 7 1/4" x 9".

$50 - $60

23

26

36 Collection of Player's Cigarette Cards, "Cycling
Issued 1939", 21 3/8 x 24 3/4".

$50 - $100

Oil on Linen signed (James) Gordaneer '88, 28" x
28", "Cocina 11 ".

37 Reproduction Greek Krater, 13 1/2"h (chipped).
$50 - $60

$250 - $400

Mixed Media signed [P.K. (Page)] Irwin, 7 3/4" x 9
3/4", "Ship of Air".

38 3 Petz Mohair Bears, 15 1/2" - 27 1/2"h, 1 Labeled,
2 Growlers.

$100 - $200
39 Oil on Board signed Allan Myndzak, 24" x 30",

"Summer Foliage".
$100 - $200

27 Victorian Spindle Inset Armchair, 29"H.

40 Cross Leather Bound Vehicles Picnic Set, 28"W.
$100 - $200

$50 - $100

41 Unique Art Manufacturing Co. Inc. Tim Litho L'il
Abner Dog Patch Band.

$150 - $300

$80 - $120



$60 - $100

$150 - $300

49 Mahogany Corner Cabinet with Astragal Glazing,
71 1/4"h.

$100 - $200

44 Carved Walnut Trestle Table, 72"L (finish noted).

50 No.5 Underwood Standard Typewriter, 9 1/8" x 15"
x 12 1/2".

$50 - $60

$80 - $120

51 Medalta 5 Gallon Covered Crock, 16 1/4"h.
$60 - $100

42

52 Net Wrapped Japanese Glass Fishing Float, 8 1/4"
Diameter.

$80 - $120

45 Zanjan Carpet Approximately 4'10" x 7'11".

53 19th Century Mandolin signed L.J. Herrgott with
Pierced Heart, 27"L / 18th Century Water Press,

$80 - $120

$300 - $400

54 Vintage Brass "Farberware Adjusto- Lite", 13 1/2"L.
$50 - $70

Early 19th C. Pottery Gin Barrell with Brass Spigot,
12".

55 Germany C3 Porcelain Head Doll, 20" L.
$80 - $120

43

46

56 Louis XV Distressed Fruitwood Bergere Chair, 36
3/4"h (seat stained).

$60 - $100

Expo '86 Yukon Pavilion Poster signed Ted
Harrison, 22 1/2" x 15 1/2".

57 Group of 33 & 78 Records.
$50 - $100

$50 - $100

Cast Aluminum Galleon Lamp, 13"H.

58 5 Oils on Board (2) signed Don Curley 1964, 11" x
8", "Portraits".

$50 - $100
59 Collection of Paragon & Aynsley Teacups with

Royal Crown Derby Dish & Belleek Swan.
$50 - $100

47 Floor Lamp with Hand Made Shade, 63 1/4"H.

60 Asian Teak Cased Wooden Chess Set, 2 1/2" x 18
1/2" x 18 1/2".

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

61 Steamer Trunk 39 1/2" x 20 1/2" x 13", full of hats.
$60 - $100

$60 - $90

62 Collection of Various Vintage Canadian & American
Pennants.

$60 - $100

48 Pair of Copper Marine Signal Lamps, 8 1/4"H.

69 Unsigned Oil on Canvas, 16 1/8" x 20 5/8", "Coastal
Scene with Fisher Folk".

$60 - $100

$50 - $100

70 Two Chinese Carved Coquille Nut Beaded Prayer
Necklaces, 21" & 22".

$200 - $300

65 Victorian Mahogany Foot Stool, 19" x 19".

71 Matchbox Lesney Car Transporter, Shop, Mobile
Canteen & 8 Vintage Dinky Cars.

$100 - $120

$50 - $70

72 Two Paragon Tea Cups & Saucers and Crown
Ducal Chintz Compote, 3 1/8"H.

$50 - $60

63

73 Gilt Silver (marked 925) Pink & White Stone Ring,
Size 6, 7.45 Grams

$180 - $240

66 Collection of Various Scale Model Fire Engines,
Pick-up Trucks & Other Vehicles.

74 18K (stamped) White Gold with Diamond and
Synthetic Sapphire Ring, 3.8 grams, Size 3 1/4.

$300 - $400

$150 - $200

75 1979 O-Pee-Chee Wayne Gretzky Hockey Card.
$250 - $500

Collection of Forbes-Robertson Theatrical Portraits,
23 1/8" x 18 3/4".

76 Bronze Bamboo & Jade Pipe, 20 1/2" Length.
$200 - $300

64

67

77 Pair of "Frog & Moon" Vintage Zinc & Glass Paper
Weights, Approx. 5 1/2"H

$50 - $60

Mahogany Corner Cabinet, 77"H (cornice
damaged).

78 Parts Lot of Russian & Chinese Coins.
$50 - $60

$100 - $200

Oak Cased Set of Plated Fish Knives & Forks & a
Plated Tray, 24 1/8".

79 Pair of Cloisonne Vases on Stands, 7 1/2"H & Pair
of Copper Vases, 5"H.

$100 - $150
80 Old Gimballed Compass in Jointed Oak Case, 4

1/8" x 5" x 5".
$50 - $60

68 Partial Pottery Set Designed by Vera Neumann,
Island Worcester, Made in Jamaica.

81 Collection of 4 Dutch Hand Enameled Copper
Dishes, 2 7/8" - 7" Diameter.

$60 - $80

$50 - $60

82 Oil on Canvas signed (Howard) Behrens, 31 3/8" x
31 3/8", "Girl at Seashore".

$200 - $400

$50 - $60



89 Victorian Bog Oak Pin, 1 1/2" x 1 1/2" in Box.
$50 - $75

$50 - $60

90 U.S. Marine Core Medal & Bracelet of 1953
Coronation Medallion.

$50 - $60

85 Collection of Antique & Vintage Tins Including
"10lbs Ground Coffee" Tin

91 4 Silver Cased Aperitif Glasses with Asian
Hallmarks, 3 3/4" High.

$50 - $60

$80 - $100

92 2 Cultured Pearl Necklaces, both 5- 5.5mm Pearls,
14K Clasps, 18"L and 2 Pair Earrings.

$70 - $100

83

93 3 Eastern European Nutcrackers, 7 3/4" - 8 1/8"L.
$50 - $100

86 Collection of Coin Sets of the World in Case.

94 4 Medals & Medallions: 2 Trafalgar / 1 Quebec /
Pewter MBE with Figure & Snuffbox, 2 1/8"W.

$50 - $100

$100 - $200

95 Collection of Reproduction Photos of British
Columbia, 5 1/4" x 7 1/2".

$80 - $120

Collection of Metal Wares: Kettle / Trivet / Flintlock /
Carriage Clock / Trench Art.

96 Collection of Military Buttons & Insignias.
$50 - $100

84

87

97 Collection of Viennese Enameled & Other Pins.
$50 - $60

Shelley Miniature Teacup & Saucer, 2 3/8"
Diameter.

98 2 Stoneware Jugs with 4 Bottles & Jars.
$60 - $100

$50 - $60

2 Lladro & Nao Figurines (9 & 11 1/2 "H) &
Goldscheider Hound, 10 1/4"W (cracked).

99 Bausch & Lomb Magic Lantern (16 1/2" L) &
Collection of Slides.

$60 - $100
100 Collection of Chinese Presentation Gift Wares:

Books / Tea Set / Plaques.
$60 - $100

88 Replica Vapheio Cup, Gold-Tone Metal, Marked
'Made in Greece', 2 7/8" x 4 3/8" x 3 1/4".

101 Collection of White Ceramics: USA / Japan /
English.

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

102 Collection of C. 1980's Hockey Cards.
$50 - $100

$60 - $100

109 Collection of Vintage Sanderson Design Co.
Vancouver Bus & Trolley Adverts.

$100 - $200

$50 - $60

110 Deluxe Edition Scrabble board.
$50 - $60

105 Pair of Canadian Mahogany Regency Inspired
Pedestal Lamp Tables, 27 3/4"H.

111 "United" Gold Tinted Chrome Horse Clock, 10 7/8"
x 17" x 4 7/8".

$80 - $100

$150 - $200

112 Silver Plated Wine Cooler & Water Pitcher, 10 1/8"
x 7 5/8" with Stand

$50 - $60

103

113 Collection of Estate China Wares / Silver Plated
Dishes / Wedgewood.

$50 - $60

106 Vintage Fleischmann Steam Engine Pulley
Transmission.

114 5 Various Pieces of Carnival Glass.
$60 - $100

$50 - $100

115 Collection of Japanese Glass Fishing Floats, 3" - 4
1/4" Diameter (8 pcs)

$80 - $120

National Wildlife Foundation "Thunder on the
Plains" by Chapel Sculpture, 8"L.

116 Collection of Japanese Ceramics Including
Morimora Noritake.

$50 - $60

104

107

117 Collection of Sundry Jewelry Items / Embroidery
Handbags / Coral Beads, NO EXPORT.

$50 - $100

Collection of Notions & Sundries Including
Carltonware "Saucy Legs" Toast Rack (chipped).

118 6 Vintage Figural China Crumb Sweepers, 8"H.
$60 - $100

$60 - $100

2 Vintage Antique Telephones: 1 Black / 1
Bakelite.

119 Colour Print signed P. (Patrick) Markle, 10 1/2" x
13 1/2", "Lake Koocanusa, BC/Montana.

$50 - $60
120 Collection of Antique Spectacles Including Shadow

Boxes (21 pair), Approx. 1760-1960 with boo
$200 - $300

108 Vintage Wicker Childs Perambulator, 47"L.

121 Collage signed Joan di Castri, 13 3/8" x 17 3/8",
"Caladan".

$100 - $150

$50 - $60

122 2 Oil on Canvas signed Dylan Dean, 20" x 28" &
12" x 12", "Integral Trees".

$50 - $100

$50 - $60



129 Collection of Canadian Coinage & Canadian Mint
Reference Book.

$100 - $200

$100 - $200

130 Collection of Japanese Glass Fishing Floats (2
1/8" - 4 3/4" Diam.).

$120 - $180

125 3 Watercolours signed D.G. & Diana Pasmore, 9
3/4" x 9 5/8", "Owls & Flowers".

131 Oil on Board signed Audrey McNaughton, 24" x 12
1/2", "Ontario Woodlands".

$80 - $120

$50 - $60

132 Primitive 19th C. Pine Pastry Board, Threshing
Tool, Butter Print Box & Tools.

$60 - $100

123

133 Commemorative Stamp & Coin Set of the Apollo-
Soyuz Space Mission.

$50 - $60

126 Mashad Carpet Approximately 9'8" x 12'7" (tear
noted).

134 Mark Lionel O Scale Vintage Lot.
$50 - $100

$600 - $800

135 Baroque Oak Hall Chair, 50 1/4"H.
$50 - $70

Nova Scotia Pine Washstand, 29 5/8"H

136 Watercolour signed Gordon (Lees), 11" x 21",
"Seagulls".

$80 - $120

124

127

137 Mixed Media on Paper signed Indistinctly, 10 1/8"
x 16 1/8", "Yellow Astral Passage".

$50 - $100

Oil on Canvas signed Audrey McNaughton, 24" x
12 1/2", "Ontario Woodlands".

138 Pair of Vanguard Studios Folk Art Style Panels,
18" x 24".

$50 - $100

$80 - $120

2 Canvas Golf Bags & Some Clubs.

139 Playboy Magazines, 1974 - 1995 w/ Lists; Derek,
Madonna, Vanna, Stone, Anderson, Seinfeld,
Trump.

$250 - $500
140 Star-Rite No.A 41597 Table Fan, 13 1/4"H.

$50 - $60

128 Collection of Limoges & Wedgewood Teacups &
Saucers.

141 7 Satsuma Plates (7 1/8" Diam.) & 5 Teacup &
Saucers & 1 Vase.

$150 - $300

$50 - $60

142 3 Handbags: 2 Snakeskin / 1 Oroton, 6 3/4 - 9"W.
$50 - $60

$50 - $70

149 Collection of Unmarked Silver-Tone Jewelry &
Faux Amber Necklace, TW 63 Grams.

$60 - $100

$50 - $100

150 4 Various Glass Items: Lamp / Dish / Vase /
Perfume Bottle with Damaged Stopper.

$150 - $300

145 Adams "Old English Sports" Cock Fighting Cup &
Saucers (crack noted)

151 Book: Selected Poems of Algernon Charles
Swinburne C. 1928 1st Edition, Condition not

$100 - $120

$50 - $60

152 Medicine Hat Brick & Tile Co. Dish (7 5/8"W) with
Medalta Cypress Pitchers, 5"H.

$50 - $100

143

153 Collection of Pipes & Knives with Boxes & Brush
Set, NO EXPORT.

$50 - $100

146 Collection of English & Continental China Wares:
Wedgewood / Rosenthal / Coal Port.

154 Two Stamp Albums.
$50 - $60

$60 - $100

155 Mahogany Canterbury, 18". -
$50 - $60

Collection of Osprey Feather / Costume Jewelry /
Knives / Bulova Wristwatch.

156 Reproduction Bronze Sculpture of Wellington, 20
1/2" x 18 1/2" x 8".

$150 - $250

144

147

157 19th C. Brass Urn with Weighted Base, 11 1/8" x
14" x 8 3/4".

$50 - $60

Collection of Sterling Silver Jewelry and Sundries,
Approx.296g.

158 Pair of Cast Iron Northwest Coast Style Andirons
and Head Dress Bookends.

$50 - $60

$200 - $300

Collection of Sterling Silver & Other Sundries &
Jewelry, TW 322g.

159 Collection of C. 1940's/50's Canadian Merchant
Service Guild Annuals.

$50 - $100
160 Schlacht bei Gravelotte 18 August 1870 Lead

Soldier Diorama, 13 1/2" x 16 3/4" x 2 3/4".
$60 - $100

148 Tesco Instruments Drafting Set, Made in
Germany.

161 Near Pair of Canadiana Elm Side Tables,
Approximately 30 1/4"H.

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

$150 - $200



$50 - $60

$50 - $60

169 Patchwork Quilt, Approximately 7'1" x 6'1" (mild
discoloration noted).

$60 - $100

164 American Pennsylvania Dutch Spinning Wheel, 42
3/4" x 32" x 14 1/2", C. 1830-1850.

170 Antique Quilt Approximately 76" x 50".
$80 - $100

$60 - $80

171 Primitive Canadian Pine Rocking Chair, 39 1/2"H.
$50 - $60

162

172 Art Deco-Style Long Eared Dog Bronze & Onyx
Desk Set.

$60 - $100

165 Net Wrapped Japanese Glass Fishing Float, 9"
Diameter.

173 Phillips Electrical Works Ltd. Brockville Canada
Wall Phone, 14 1/2"H.

$50 - $60

$80 - $120

174 Western Stoneware Jug, 10"H.
$50 - $60

2 Vintage Light Fixtures, 16" & 13"w

175 Cooper & Co's Stores Ltd. Liverpool Stoneware
Jug, 10 5/8"H.

$50 - $60

163

166

176 Book: The Russo-Japanese War & Stereo Optic
Slides & Viewer.

$60 - $100

Celluloid Mah Jong Set with Mahogany Racks, 13
3/4" & 16 3/4"W.

177 Collection of English Pewter Wares: Barker /
Knighthood / Antique, Tray 18 3/8"W.

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

Decorative Oil on Canvas, 30" x 58", Unsigned.

178 Collection of Cornish Kitchen Ware.
$200 - $300

179 Golden Oak Dining Table & 8 Chairs with 3
Leaves.

$300 - $500

167 Collection of Matchbox Scale Model Fire Engines
& Other Vehicles.

180 Signed Mashad Carpet Approximately 9'5" x 13'.
$500 - $700

$150 - $350

181 Photographic Print of Abraham Lincoln after
Fassett 1859, 16 1/2" x 13 1/2" with Corresponde

$80 - $120

$50 - $100

182 Red Joshegan Runner Approximately 3'4" x 12'2".
$250 - $350

168 Large Collection of Jewelry Display Boxes. 189 Collection of Various China Wares.
$50 - $100

$60 - $100

190 Gents Shearling Coat.
$60 - $100

185 George Straith Shoe Horn, Wist Counter, Pen
Nibs & Group of Ivory Items, NO EXPORT.

191 Edwardian Mahogany Freshly Upholstered Cameo
Back Open Arm Chair with Cushion.

$50 - $100

$50 - $100

192 Beige Kashan Runner Approximately 3'5" x 13'8".
$250 - $350

183

193 Collection of Code 3 Scale Model Fire Engines
(Approx. 25).

$150 - $300

186 Red Kashan Runner Approximately 3'3" x 10'5".

194 Limited Edition Print signed L. Gibbs, 18 3/4" x 24
1/4", "Jenny".

$100 - $200

$250 - $350

195 Panoramic Sequence of 6 Philip Borleau
Postcards, 9 1/4" x 27 1/4".

$50 - $60

Collar Box of Military Buttons / Insignias / 2
Medallions.

196 Oil on Canvas signed T. (Tricia) Hodgins, 30" x
40", "Untitled Exuberant Floral".

$200 - $400

184

187

197 Pair of Watercolour, 12" x 9", "Spanish Street
Scenes".

$50 - $100

Cased Set of Bone Dominoes (7 1/4"w) & 3
Brushes, 6 1/2" - 9 1/2"L, NO EXPORT.

198 Colour Print "Stars" by Maxfield Parrish, 19 1/2" x
11 1/2".

$100 - $200

$50 - $60

Freshwater Pearl Bracelet & Earrings with
Costume Pendant Brooch.

199 Franz Porcelain Collection "Brambly Rose Flower
Design" Vase, 11 3/4"H.

$120 - $180
200 Collection of Curling Pins: Historical & Modern.

$80 - $100

188 Approximately 425 Pogs.

200A Oneida Flatware / Ceramic & Resin Bird Figures
& Wooden Stand.

$50 - $60

$50 - $55

201 Oval Tinted Photographic Portrait of a Baby with
Dried Flowers, 18 3/4" x 14 1/2".

$50 - $60

$100 - $150



208 Colour Print After Cosmo de Salvo, 24" x 20", "Bali
Beauties".

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

209 Collection of Vintage Films & Projectors &
Associated Items.

$100 - $300

204 Mixed Media signed Leslie Poole, 10/10 State 1,
20" x 30", "Water".

210 Marine Knotwork Diorama, 14 3/8" x 20 1/4".
$50 - $60

$100 - $200

211 Oil on Board Attributed to Wil Julsins, 23" x 23",
"Portrait".

$50 - $100

202

212 Collection of Jim Beam Decanters.
$80 - $120

205 Pair of Carved Wood "Camel Saddle" Stools, 37
1/2"H.

213 Collection of Various Table Linens.
$60 - $100

$60 - $100

214 Collectino of Japanese Glass Fishing Floats (2
1/8" - 4 1/2"), Includes 6 Rollers.

$120 - $150

Colour Print signed Depo Aya'nlola Oshogbo, 29
3/4 x 20", "Father and his Children".

215 Unsigned Watercolour, 6 1/2" x 9 1/4", "Snow
Scene with Stick Gatherers".

$50 - $60

203

206

216 Gallery Mirrored Tray, 18".
$50 - $70

Victorian Mahogany Lap Desk, 15 3/4" W.

217 Pair of Handmade Rugs by Mrs.E.Hemp, Sask,
C.1935, 53" x 32" & 28" x 21 1/2" (with
provenance).

$50 - $60

$80 - $120

Unsigned Oil on Canvas, 20" x 23", "In the
Mountains".

218 19th C. Dome-Top Trunk, 36 1/4"W.
$50 - $60

219 2 Sanderson Design Co. Vancouver Hudson's Bay
Co. W. Churchill Posters after Karsh, 24" x

$80 - $120

207 Graphite & Acrylic signed Leslie Poole 1987, 59" x
40", "Male".

220 4 Cane Inset Arts & Crafts Oak Dining Chairs.
$150 - $200

$200 - $400

221 Pair of Walnut Quattrocolumnar Fern Stands, 31
1/2"H.

$50 - $100

$50 - $80

228 Vintage Western Saddle.
$100 - $200

$80 - $100

229 19th C. Dickins & Jones London Trunk, 14 3/4"H.
$50 - $60

224 Collection of Code 3 Scale Model Fire Engines
(Approx. 15).

230 Kenner's Easy-Bake Oven, Complete in Original
Box (no cake mixes).

$100 - $150

$150 - $350

230A 2 Boxes of Baseball & Hockey Cards:
60's/70's/80's.

$100 - $200

222

231 Books & Engravings: "Great War A Neutrals
Indictment", "The Story the War of 1898".

$50 - $100

225 Collection of Barbie Dolls / Clothes / Books & G.I.
Joe, 14 5/8"H.

232 Pair of Contemporary Metal Pendant Floor Lamps,
64"H.

$80 - $100

$150 - $300

233 Wooden Bound Metal Trunk.
$50 - $100

Spanish Heraldic Plaque with 2 Toledo Swords,
Approx. 30" x 21" x 3 1/2".

234 Vintage Pendant "Frond & Mask" Ceiling Fixture
(as found).

$100 - $150

223

226

235 Cabriole Leg Window Bench, 33"L.
$50 - $60

Collection of Japanese Fishing Floats, 3" - 3 3/8".

236 Prehistoric Stone Point Collection in Glass Display
Case.

$250 - $300

$120 - $180

Oil on Canvas signed Tom Reimer, 32" x 24",
"Intersection", 1972.

237 Partial Collection 925 & Gemstones of The World
Wafers with Various Cases.

$60 - $100
238 Net Wrapped Japanese Glass Fishing Float, 7 1/2"

Diameter.
$80 - $120

227 Kashmar Carpet Approximately 13'9" x 9'8".

239 2 Binders of Baseball Cards: 1950's/
60's/70's/80's.

$100 - $200

$800 - $1,200

240 Collection of Vintage Kitchenalia: Syrups / Glass /
Chalkware.

$60 - $100

$100 - $200



247 Collection of Jugs / Humidor & Terra Cotta
Figures, 5 1/2" - 8 1/2"H.

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

248 1930's Walnut Cocktail Table, 25"W.
$50 - $60

243 C.1940's Extendable Pendant Ceiling Fixtures with
3 Pink Glass Shades.

249 Sky Blue Boulder Opal Specimen, 2 1/4 x 1 1/4".
$75 - $125

$50 - $100

250 Royal Doulton "Hotel Vancouver" Compote, 4 1/4"
x 8".

$50 - $60

241

251 Four Pair of Binoculars: Okaya / Nikon / Bushnell /
Tasco.

$50 - $60

244 Edison Cylinder Player (as is, parts only), with
Collection of Amberol Records.

252 Collection of Antique & Vintage Pin Cushions
(Approx. 45pces), Including Iroquois Sterlin

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

253 Gents Interest: Cufflinks / Racing School Pin /
Coins / Military Buttons.

$60 - $100

Desk Top Spring-Style Postage Scale, 5 1/2" high.

254 Collection of Montreal Tin Types & Cartes des
Visites Including Notman & Sons.

$200 - $300

242

245

255 Kunkenheimer No.2 Fig.1300 Oiler on Stand with
Jockey Club Binoculars.

$50 - $60

Collection of Dominoes / Playing Cards / Sundries
/ Pocket Wrist Watch.

256 Pair of China Silk Lotus Slippers (5 1/2"L) / 3 Lion
Dogs / Round Container, NO EXPORT.

$50 - $60

$50 - $100

Collection of Hockey Cards.

257 Contemporary Display Katana & Stand, 43 1/4"L.
$60 - $100

258 Gurkha Knife in Sheath with Secondary Knives, 17
1/2"L.

$50 - $100

246 Collection of German Cigarette Card Albums
C.1930's.

259 Ammonite/Ammolite Specimen, 2 1/4" x 2 1/2".
$75 - $125

$100 - $200

260 Collection of 'Mad Balls'.
$50 - $60

$100 - $200

267 Net Wrapped Japanese Glass Fishing Float, 8 1/2"
Diameter.

$80 - $120

$120 - $180

268 Bartsch Chrome Plated Insulated Childs Dish with
Original Box.

$60 - $80

263 3 Seiko & Bulova Wrist Watches with Swiza
Calendar Desk Clock, TH 25 1/2".

269 Childs Elm Commode Chair.
$50 - $60

$50 - $100

270 Palimpsest Ledger Scrapbook with Christian
Clippings with Church Services Book, NO
EXPORT.

$50 - $60

261

271 2 Vintage Pendant Light Fixtures, Approximately
18" Diameter.

$50 - $80

264 Collection of Geological Specimens.

272 2 Blankets: Hudson's Bay Co. & Australian Mohair.
$60 - $100

$60 - $100

273 Vintage Mohair "Yes/No" Bear & 3 Stuffies.
$100 - $200

Collection of Japanese Glass Fishing Floats (2
1/8" - 4" Diam.).

274 Aria Concert Guitar Serial 1932, Model AC40 with
Hard Case.

$80 - $140

262

265

275 Amish Quilt Monogrammed AM'08, Acquired "Bird
in Hand, Lancaster County", 82" x 82".

$100 - $200

Saveh Carpet Approximately 4'2" x 6'2" (torn).

276 2 Pieces of Hull Art Pottery.
$50 - $60

$80 - $120

Book: Beachcombing for Japanese Glass Floats,
Amos L. Wood, Binford & Mort, 1985.

277 Book: The Gentle Shepherd by Allan Ramsay, "A
Pastoral Comedy".

$50 - $60
278 Iron Wood Marlin Sculpture, 22 7/8"h

$50 - $100

266 Old Block & Tackle, 6 1/2" - 13 1/4" L.

279 Paragon "Patriotic Series" Churchill Quote Teacup
& Saucer.

$50 - $60

$50 - $100

280 Studio Glass Scent Bottle (4 1/2"H/ signed) &
Atomizer, 3 5/8"H.

$50 - $60

$50 - $60



$800 - $900

$80 - $100

288 Sterling Silver Diamond "Princess- Tiara"
Necklace.

$50 - $60

283 Chelsea Style Gold Anchor Porcelain Figure, 5
5/8"H.

289 Collection of Canadian Stoneware Vessels &
Spoon, 5 1/2" - 7 1/4".

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

290 2 C. Caron Quebec Carved Wood Figures, 11
1/4"H.

$50 - $60

281

291 Convertible Walnut Sofa Table, 60"L.
$80 - $120

284 Curry & Paxton Optometry Device in Original
Case, 4 1/2"L, NO EXPORT.

292 Armand Marseilles Bisque Head Doll Impressed
Germany 370 A.1.M, 22"H.

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

293 Camel Tapestry, Approximately 46" x 71".
$50 - $60

Charles Capellaro "Victor Hugo" Bronze Plaque, 6
7/8" D.

294 6 Jan Peters / Gaspar Engravings & Engraving of
Montreal, 5 1/4" x 9".

$80 - $120

282

285

295 8 Cane Inset Walnut Dining Chairs, 40"h.
$50 - $100

Collection of Clarice Cliff Design Ceramics:
Wilkinson / Newport / Royal Staffordshire.

296 Oil on Canvas signed Joan Hill, 60" x 48",
"Rhythmic Blue (Carmanah Series)", 92.

$100 - $200

$50 - $100

Collection of Antique & Vintage Costume & Paste
Jewelry Items.

297 Singer 221-1 Featherweight Sewing Machine.
$100 - $200

298 Collection of Milk Glass Vessels.
$50 - $60

286 Canadian Mint Ladies Watch.

299 Denoyer-Geppert 1979 16" Globe on Stand.
$60 - $100

$50 - $60

300 Ceramic Sculpture Monogrammed DT (David
Toresdahl), 19 3/4"H, "Phallus".

$150 - $200

$150 - $250

301 Lot of Royal Albert "Chantilly" Bone China.
$60 - $100

287 7.66 Carat Natural Emerald with Certificate. $250 - $500

$50 - $60

309 Grandfather Clock, 86 1/2"h.
$50 - $100

304 Vintage HO Scale Parts, Tyco Street Car Track &
Trolley, & Other Train Parts.

310 Distressed Finish Fruitwood Corner Chair, 20th C.
$50 - $60

$100 - $120

310A Vintage Duncan Fyfe Style Walnut Cocktail
Table, 18 1/2"H.

$50 - $60

302

311 Net Wrapped Japanese Glass Fishing Float, 9"
Diameter.

$80 - $120

305 Collection of WWF Wrestling Figures.

312 Franklin Mint Precision Model E-One Fire Engine.
$50 - $100

$100 - $200

313 Collection of Corgi Scale Model Fire Engines &
Other Vehicles.

$150 - $300

Sepia Etching signed Arcadio Blasco, Plate 3 7/8"
x 3 7/8", "Royecto..." #75/125.

314 W. Summers Engraving after Alken, 22" x 34",
"The Winning Post".

$80 - $120

303

306

315 Limited Edition Print signed John Neilly, 10 5/8" x
14 3/4", "Willie Shoemaker".

$50 - $100

Leaded Glass Lamp Shade, 8 1/4" x 11" Diameter.

316 Leaded Glass Panel, 48" x 14"(minor cracks).
$50 - $100

$50 - $60

Collection of Black Wax Edison Amberol
Cylinders.

317 Etching with Drypoint signed Jackson Simpson, 6
7/8 x 9", "Rising".

$60 - $100
318 Mahogany Finish Inlaid Occasional Chair, 5 3/8"H.

$50 - $60

307 Regal Lamp 10"Copper Finish Galleon Lamp, 13
1/2"H.

319 Red, Beige & Blue Tabriz Carpet Approximately
4'10" x 6'10".

$150 - $250

$100 - $150

320 Beige Kashan Runner Approximately 3'3" x 13'.
$250 - $350

$60 - $100

320A Marble Square Display Column, 33"H.
$150 - $250

308 Najaf Abad Carpet Approximately 8'1" x 11'5".



321 2 Vintage Luggage Items, 22 1/2" & 24"W, as
found.

$50 - $60

$150 - $300

322 Bronze Sculpture after Frederic Remington, 24
1/4"h, "Bronc Buster". -

$250 - $350

320B Travertine Marble Square Display Column, 29
1/2" High.


